Cruzcampo
Korev

Peroni
Neck Oil

Pentire Seaward %
Peroni 0%

Proper Job 0.5%
Guinness 0%

Gluten Free Peroni
Corona

Tribute

Cornish Orchards

Guinness Microdraught

Half

£2.75
£3.10
£3.45
£3.45

Pineapple / Apple / Orange

Cranberry
Tomato

Soda & Lime

Soda & Blackcurrant

Coca Cola
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Fanta

Half

£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

Pint
£5.50
£6.20
£6.90
£6.90

£4.50
£5.20
£5.50
£6.50

£5.30
£5.50
£5.90
£5.90
£6.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

Pint

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75

Ginger Beer
Elderflower Pressé
Appletiser

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Light Tonic
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Hildon Spring Water
Hildon Spring Water
Hildon Spring Water
Hildon Spring Water

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Tea - Pot for one

Flavoured Tea - Pot for one
Hot Chocolate

£3.00
£5.00
£3.00
£3.65
£3.65
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£3.50
£3.55
£4.75
£3.55
£4.75

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

C Mo

DRINKS MENU




Villa Rosaura

125 ml £5.50 250 ml
175 ml £8.40 Bottle
Vitis Nostra

125 ml £6.25 250 ml
175 ml £9.40 Bottle
Little Eden

125 ml £6.50 250 ml
175 ml £9.50 Bottle

Cinco Fincas

125 ml £6.75 250 ml
175 ml £10.00 Bottle

Emita de San Felices Seleccion

125 ml £6.75 250 ml
175 ml £10.00 Bottle
De Bortoli Organic Field Blend

125 ml £7.00 250 ml
175 ml £10.90 Bottle

Waddesdon Rothschild Collection

125 ml £7.25 250 ml
175 ml £11.20  Bottle

£10.40
£28.90

£11.90
£31.90

£12.50
£33.90

£13.50
£35.90

£13.50
£35.90

£13.90
£37.90

£14.30
£38.90

Rivalry

125 ml £5.50
175 ml £8.40
Soprano

125 ml £6.00
175 ml £8.90

Crooked Mick

125 ml £6.50
175 ml £9.50

Mont Rocher

125 ml £6.75
175 ml £10.00

Picpoul De Pinet

125 ml £7.00
175 ml £10.90
Kono

125 ml £7.25
175 ml £11.50

Laurent Miquel

125 ml £7.50
175 ml £11.90

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

£10.40
£28.90

£11.40
£29.50

£12.50
£33.90

£13.50
£35.50

£13.90
£37.90

£14.50
£39.90

£14.90
£41.00

Falling Petal

125 ml £5.50
175 ml £8.40
Crazy Tropez

125 ml £6.50
175 ml £9.50

AlIX Provence

125 ml £8.25
175 ml £13.40

Tenuta Ca’ Bolani

125 ml £8.40

Camel Valley

Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

250 ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Bottle

£10.40
£28.90

£12.50
£33.90

£16.40
£46.50

£38.40

£65.00

£89.00



