

DRAFT BEERS

	Half	Pint
Cruzcampo	£2.75	£5.50
Korev	£3.10	£6.20
Peroni	£3.45	£6.90
Neck Oil	£3.45	£6.90

LOW & NO ALCOHOL

Pentire Seaward %	£4.50
Peroni 0%	£5.20
Proper Job 0.5%	£5.50
Guinness 0%	£6.50

BOTTLES

Gluten Free Peroni 330ml	£5.30
Corona 330ml	£5.50
Tribute 500ml	£5.90
Cornish Orchards 500ml	£5.90
Guinness Microdraught	£6.50

JUICES

Pineapple / Apple / Orange	£3.50
Cranberry	£3.50
Tomato	£3.50

SOFT DRINKS - DRAFT

	Half	Pint
Soda & Lime	£2.00	
Soda & Blackcurrant	£2.00	
Coca Cola	£2.50	£4.75
Coke Zero	£2.50	£4.75
Lemonade	£2.50	£4.75
Fanta	£2.50	£4.75

SOFT DRINKS

Ginger Beer	£3.00
Elderflower Pressé	£5.00
Appletiser	£3.00
J20 Orange & Passionfruit	£3.65
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£3.65
Fever Tree Tonic	£3.20
Fever Tree Light Tonic	£3.20
Coca Cola 330ml	£3.50
Diet Coke 330ml	£3.50
Hildon Spring Water Still 330ml	£3.55
Hildon Spring Water Still 750ml	£4.75
Hildon Spring Water Sparkling 330ml	£3.55
Hildon Spring Water Sparkling 750ml	£4.75

HOT DRINKS

Americano	£3.00
Espresso	£3.00
Double Espresso	£3.50
Latte	£4.00
Cappuccino	£4.00
Flat White	£4.00
Mocha	£4.00
Tea – Pot for one	£3.50
Flavoured Tea – Pot for one	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£4.00

The logo for Mannings Hotels, featuring the word 'Mannings' in a stylized, handwritten, white font against a teal background.

DRINKS MENU

The logo for Mannings Hotels, featuring the word 'Mannings' in a stylized, handwritten, white font against a teal background.

82 Lemon Street, Truro, Cornwall. TR1 2QB
T: 01872 247900 W: manningshotels.co.uk
E: operations@manningshotels.co.uk

The logo for Mannings Hotels, featuring the word 'Mannings' in a stylized, handwritten, white font against a teal background.

82 Lemon Street, Truro, Cornwall. TR1 2QB
T: 01872 247900 W: manningshotels.co.uk
E: operations@manningshotels.co.uk

RED WINE

Villa Rosaura Merlot Reserva, Chile

Red fruit, plum, spice, velvety

125 ml	£5.50	250 ml	£10.40
175 ml	£8.40	Bottle	£28.90

Vitis Nostra Primitivo, Italy

Sweet dried fruit, rich, mouthfilling

125 ml	£6.25	250 ml	£11.90
175 ml	£9.40	Bottle	£31.90

Little Eden Pinot Noir, Australia

Pale, strawberry, hedgerow, silky smooth

125 ml	£6.50	250 ml	£12.50
175 ml	£9.50	Bottle	£33.90

Cinco Fincas Malbec, Argentina

Blackberry, plum, cherry, rounded, lingering

125 ml	£6.75	250 ml	£13.50
175 ml	£10.00	Bottle	£35.90

Emita de San Felices Selección

Rioja, Spain

Light oak, violet, cherry, elegant

125 ml	£6.75	250 ml	£13.50
175 ml	£10.00	Bottle	£35.90

De Bortoli Organic Field Blend

Shiraz, Australia

Bright, berries, savoury, white pepper

125 ml	£7.00	250 ml	£13.90
175 ml	£10.90	Bottle	£37.90

Waddesdon Rothschild Collection

Cabernet Sauvignon, France

Spice, texture, cedar, blackcurrant, clove

125 ml	£7.25	250 ml	£14.30
175 ml	£11.20	Bottle	£38.90

WHITE WINE

Rivalry Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Delightfully refreshing, melon, peach, floral

125 ml	£5.50	250 ml	£10.40
175 ml	£8.40	Bottle	£28.90

Soprano Pinot Grigio, Italy

Light, crisp, pear, apple, almond

125 ml	£6.00	250 ml	£11.40
175 ml	£8.90	Bottle	£29.50

Crooked Mick Chardonnay, Australia

Sun-drenched, soft, tropical, butterscotch

125 ml	£6.50	250 ml	£12.50
175 ml	£9.50	Bottle	£33.90

Mont Rocher Viognier, France

Honeysuckle, apricot notes, rich, smooth

125 ml	£6.75	250 ml	£13.50
175 ml	£10.00	Bottle	£35.50

Picpoul De Pinet Jean-Luc Colombo, France

Zesty, thirst-quenching, lemon, citrus

125 ml	£7.00	250 ml	£13.90
175 ml	£10.90	Bottle	£37.90

Kono Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Classic Marlborough, passionfruit, gooseberry, excellent

125 ml	£7.25	250 ml	£14.50
175 ml	£11.50	Bottle	£39.90

Laurent Miquel Albariño, France

Elegant, mineral, lime, white blossom

125 ml	£7.50	250 ml	£14.90
175 ml	£11.90	Bottle	£41.00

ROSE WINE

Falling Petal White Zinfandel Rosé, USA

Fun, fruity, sweeter style Rosé

125 ml	£5.50	250 ml	£10.40
175 ml	£8.40	Bottle	£28.90

Crazy Tropez Rosé, France

Off-dry, aromatic, indulgently fruity, tropical

125 ml	£6.50	250 ml	£12.50
175 ml	£9.50	Bottle	£33.90

AIX Provence Rosé, France

Dry, fragrant, pure, delicate, youthful

125 ml	£8.25	250 ml	£16.40
175 ml	£13.40	Bottle	£46.50

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Tenuta Ca' Bolani

Prosecco Spumante, Italy

Soft, apple freshness, deliciously moreish

125 ml	£8.40	Bottle	£38.40
--------	-------	--------	--------

Camel Valley

Brut, Cornwall

Award-winning local English fizz

Bottle	£65.00
--------	--------

Bollinger Special Cuvée

Champagne, France

One of the best, utterly divine!

Bottle	£89.00
--------	--------